
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
127 
52 

260 
32 
41 
7 

97 
8 

85 
13 

181 
27 

200 
959 
42 
44 

790 
99 

999 
65 
86 

822 

Class 
P 

P 

P 

P 

Panigale 

P 

P 

P 

E 

E 

Panigale 

E 

STK 

Panigale 

E 

E 

E 

Panigale 

Panigale 

M 

P 

P 

Name 
Ton Kawakami 
Rafael Rigueiro 
Matheus Barbosa 
Fausto "Granton Gallay" 
Massao Nishimoto 
Lucas Dezeró 
José Duarte 
Daniel Mendonça 
Gustavo da Silveira "Gão" 
Luis Ferraz  
Rodrigo "Cabecinha" 
Juninho Garcia 
Cristiano Souza 
Eduardo Domingues 
Henrique Daniel 
Breno Barbosa 
Felipe Bazolli 
Marcos Fortunato 
Rodrigo Simon 
Valter Rubino 
Walyson Trautenmuller 
Niko Ramos 

Laps 
8 
9 
6 
5 
8 
7 
6 
5 
5 
9 
9 
9 
6 
9 
9 
7 
6 
6 
9 
6 
5 
3 

Best Tm 
1:41.436 
1:43.200 
1:43.613 
1:44.084 
1:44.246 
1:44.320 
1:45.132 
1:45.336 
1:45.376 
1:46.019 
1:46.748 
1:47.183 
1:47.338 
1:47.995 
1:48.102 
1:48.737 
1:49.158 
1:50.390 
1:50.538 
1:51.639 
1:55.149 
2:24.528 

Diff 

1.764 
2.177 
2.648 
2.810 
2.884 
3.696 
3.900 
3.940 
4.583 
5.312 
5.747 
5.902 
6.559 
6.666 
7.301 
7.722 
8.954 
9.102 

10.203 
13.713 
43.092 

Gap 

1.764 
0.413 
0.471 
0.162 
0.074 
0.812 
0.204 
0.040 
0.643 
0.729 
0.435 
0.155 
0.657 
0.107 
0.635 
0.421 
1.232 
0.148 
1.101 
3.510 

29.379 

In Lap 
6 
4 
3 
1 
4 
6 
1 
4 
4 
9 
9 
8 
3 
8 
9 
5 
1 
5 
2 
4 
1 
3 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Ducati Panigale 959 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Ducati Panigale 959 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Ducati Panigale 959 
Honda CBR 600RR 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Ducati Panigale 959 
Ducati Panigale 959 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
Yamaha Racing  

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

Yamaha Racing  

Motonil Motors 

Alemão Pneus 

Kawasaki Racing Team 

MPM Racing  

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

JR Motos Racing 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Sport Plus Racing 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Misano Racing Team  

HB Automotive/Duda Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/08/2018 12:35:50 
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    5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
SuperSport/Stock 600/959 Panigale Cup 

2o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - 600cc 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:16:03 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

18/08/2018 12:14 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

